Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft
ZI Dart Kings
Game on Spree

Saketeufel Medokit
DC WaldschléBchen

21.11.2018

Mannschaftswertung Frihjahr 2018

Teiln. Punkte
5 15
6 7
6 6
6 2

59

52
47
44

Spiele

31

56
61
64

Diff.

28

-4
-14
-20

LIGA B2

Sitze
131 : 79
126 : 132

119 : 143
109 : 145

Bemerkung



